ADMISSION OPEN

I for Playway to Class XII

 For1"20 Students and
~ For 21" to 50 Students
- ADMIS ~ Fee

ADMISSION FEE
SALIENT e iy Ce1ids Oeess) Cawd Cawdh Cae it
FEATURES | Registraton | %0 | zsoo | wso0 | xsoo | xs0 | ¥

Admission Fee (one Time/Non Refundabie) | € 5000 ‘ ¥ 5000 ‘ T 6000 | T 6000 | ¥ BOCO

classroom. Smart Classes. FEE STRUCIURE _— —_—
® 3 Acres of land with beautiful Garden & ProPrimary Class-1234  Class-567 Chss-8 Class-810 Class- 11,12

Well Ventiliated School Building. 1= Installment  Before 15 April BOA

-

®

CCTV Camera installed in every

® jor i I )
‘uﬁm_ks_.hop & Semlnars are a_ffa“@"d 2" Installment Before 15" August 500 | 27400 T 11500 | ¥ 12900
periadically with tour on projects . .
assignments. 3" Ingtallment Before 15" Dacember i | 2 7400 | ¥ 8900 | 29000 | T 11500

@ Co-curricular activities & educational 7 16800 7 34500

tour & excursion facility.
CIVEN oM ETETCRSTR R Oe aT CAV( ER TS @ Bus Charges are Likely to Charge as per the Distance.

MEWH RV INEER G TCRLN * New Admission are subject to pay 1st installment with in 20 days from date of registration to
® No donations at the time of admission. get denelt on Admission Foes.

i : = ® ¥ 1500/- Discount Only if paid lump sum upto 157 July.
® TeaCh'ng thmth h'ghly qua”f'Ed & * Kindly Pay the fees as per the dates mentioned otherwise late fee of ¥ 10 per day will ba

EKDEHBHCEU feachers. charged after scheduled date { applied to old students also.)
® Bus facility,

NOW AT PATEWA Sibling Discount ¥ 1000/- Only on Real Brother and Sister.
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